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
11:30 - 12:30 SFH w/Gr8 Exp Pot,  upgrades, Cul-de-sac loc. 397722 (415) 929-7100 415-929-7100

*1E 420 33rd Ave /Clement 1,139,000 4.00 3.50 1 VANG02 Frank A Nolan2C
2400+ sqft Luxury house-like condo w/ deeded garden 395831 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7011

*1D 5606 California St #201 /18th Ave 1,099,000 4.00 2.50 2 ALPRSF Cia Townsend2C
Fantastic, top floor unit, 2 car side by side parking 397781 (415) 923-9700 415-353-5784

*1E 422 33rd Ave /Clement 1,050,000 3.00 2.50 1 VANG02 Frank A Nolan2C
Spacious Penthouse lux condo in 2 unit bldg with GGB views ! 397063 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7011

*1D 1040 Lake /12th 949,900 2.00 2.00 1 PFIC Marianne Schier2C
12:00-1:00  COME FOR LUNCH! FULL FLR FLAT PLUS OFC 396528 (415) 929-7100 415-929-7100

*1D 182 12th Ave /California 899,000 3.00 2.00 1 TRICB1 Nina Hatvany2C
12-1 ONLY! Bright, attractive upper unit. s/s parking 397951 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1285

*1B 716 Cabrillo St /8th Avenue 619,000 1.00 1.00 0 H&CO Missy Wyant Smit2C
2ND BEDROOM/OFFICE! SPACIOUS & GARDEN, A MUST SEE! 397359 (415) 921-6000 415-321-4315

*1A 401 26th Ave #3 /Clement 589,990 3.00 2.00 1 CAPL Bevan J Lew2C
397702 (415) 929-7800 415-373-8314
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11:30 - 01:00

*1B 481 10th Ave /Anza 549,000 3.00 1.50 1 H&CO01 Tom Watson2T
This Spacious 3 bdrm 1 1/2 bath unit is move in ready! 397628 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000 x3

*1B 716 2nd Ave #5 /Cabrilo 349,000 1.00 1.00 1 TRICB1 Rich Lewetzow2T
Call to show! Hot price! Updated top floor unit! 394914 (415) 474-1750 415-830-0699

*1E 420 33rd Ave /Clement 2,189,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 VANG02 Frank A Nolan3
Lux new construction on Lincoln Park: 4bd/3.5ba & 3bd 2.5ba 396736 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7011

*6E 1021-1021A Hayes /Steiner 2,799,000 5.00 4.50 1L ZEPH Bonnie K Spindler1
4-Level Vic w/ Vus of Postcard Row! Exquisite, Ready Move In 397997 (415) 552-9500 415-474-4445

*6C 2617 Sutter St /Lyon-Baker 1,495,000 3.00 2.00 1 MCGU Janis C Meek1
Last Tour. Dramatically Remodeled.There's a Surprise Inside! 398009 (415) 929-1500 415-929-1500

*6C 2758 Pine St /Baker 1,599,000 3.00 2.50 1 ALPR05 Lance Fulford2C
1130-1230-EXCEPTIONAL remodel on UPPER 2 floors w parking 397486 (415) 923-9700 415-793-6140

*6F 2000 McAllister St /Central 1,499,000 4.00 4.00 1 VANG02 Jean-Paul Samaha2C
Brand new Nopa lux 2-level w/garden 397524 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7005

*6F 2172 Fell St /Stanyan 1,139,000 3.00 2.00 2 ZEPH06 Julie A Reber2C
Top Floor. Gorgeous Space. 2 car prkg. Prvt Roof Deck. W/D 397953 (415) 674-6500 415-609-3677

*6B 576 Waller St /Pierce 779,000 2.00 1.25 1 PFIC Becky Layton2C
*11:30-12:30* Light&bright,Edw condo,rmdled kit/ba, priv pkg 397919 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3040

*6F 2001 McAllister #142 /Central 725,000 2.00 2.50 1 PFIC Nicole Klionsky2C
Rarely available townhouse 2/2.5 unit with parking 397952 (415) 929-7100 415-577-0950

*6B 235 Waller #1 /Buchanan 569,000 2.00 1.00 1 COLD23 James L Laufenberg2C
PRICE REDUCED!  2/1 newly convrtd condo w/pkg. 396973 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

*6C 1450 Post St #606 /Gough 89,000 1.00 1.00 1 SLMI Stephanie A Herrin2C
Full Service Luxury Senior Residence 396045 (415) 929-0200 415-929-0200

*6E 1021-1021A Hayes /Steiner 2,799,000 0.00 0.00 2 1 ZEPH Bonnie K Spindler3
Two Units on 4 Levels. Sep Entrances. Exquisite Victorian. 398011 (415) 552-9500 415-474-4445

*6B 352 Divisadero /Oak Street 1,488,000 0.00 0.00 2 0 DCPA Bill Chan3
only residential unit will be shown 396489 (650) 991-3600 415-794-3931

*6F 1814-1818 Fell /Ashbury 1,325,000 0.00 0.00 5 0 ALPRIG Allison Chapleau4
5 Units - Panhandle District - Well Maintained Building 397824 (415) 814-6690 415-814-6690

12:00 - 01:30

5C 2212 Castro St /Valley 3,149,000 4.00 3.50 2 VANG02 Greg Fulford1
Spectacular Noe Home! 4000sf, 3 lvls, views, dks, Beautiful! 398162 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7002

5C 554 Valley St /Castro 2,895,000 4.00 3.50 2 PFIC Janet V Larson1
Spacious &  wonderful  3-level home on peaceful cul-de-sac! 397828 (415) 929-7100 415-345-2618
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

5B 1244-1246 Masonic /Waller 1,495,000 0.00 0.00 2 0 COLD01 Paul Garvey3
vacant 2 units--1st showing. Lunch served by First Republic 398211 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8800 x8

5D 200-210 Romain /Corbett/Market 1,435,000 0.00 0.00 2 1 STHB Robert S Levy3
Charming view units at Eureka Valley footbridge. Must see! 397955 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1711

12:30 - 02:00

*5C 1501 Diamond /Duncan 3,200,000 4.00 4.50 2 VANG02 Frank A Nolan1
4,000+ Newly Renovated SFH: FLR, FDR, fam, media & game rms 397667 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7011

*5K 849 Sanchez St /Hill 3,150,000 3.00 3.50 1 STHB Richard M Bastoni1
12:30-1:30 only! Beautiful renovated  vu home & garden! 395271 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1772

*5K 584 Hill St /Castro 2,950,000 6.00 4.50 2 ALPRSF Charlene A Attard1
12:30-1:30 PM  Only! Pano Views!  Reduced $200,000!!! 395448 (415) 923-9700 415-648-4488

*5F 1581 Masonic Ave /Piedmont 2,895,000 4.00 3.50 2 STHB Ludovico Mazzola1
Stunning Ashbury Heights home, fully remodeled. 397624 (415) 901-1700 415-652-7483

*5F 369 Upper Terrace /Clifford Terrace 2,695,000 3.00 3.00 2 PFIC Teresa A Callan1
Back on the Market ! Dramatic  Panoramic View home on 3 fls! 395727 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3103

*5K 4419 19th St /Eureka 2,200,000 3.00 3.50 2 KDRE Katy L Dinner1
Now Vacant. Big View. Large Modern Home in Eureka Valley 395091 (415) 863-5289 415-987-5289

*5K 767 Castro St /Liberty 1,995,000 5.00 3.50 1 CLMB Marcella Bartolini1
Grand Victorian 4BD/2.5BA w/1BD/1BA in-law! Must see! 397772 (415) 431-8888 415-431-8888

*5C 1133 Douglass St /26th Street 1,749,000 3.00 3.00 1 STHB Amanda M Jones1
1 -2 PM Stunning SF post card views.  Large bonus area! 396534 (415) 901-1700 415-218-2179

*5E 1568 Shrader St /Between Belgrave & Carmel1,620,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD01 Ann Scherbert1
Bright, Crisp & Artsy 3 level Edwardian View Home + 3 decks 398013 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8838
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*5C 3573 22nd St /Church 1,550,000 3.00 3.00 1 H&CO Annie M Williams1
****1-2 pm ONLY ****Charming bright remld home 397956 (415) 921-6000 415-321-3115

*5C 720 27th St /Diamond 1,395,000 3.00 2.50 1 COLD23 Heather M Green1
Bright Newly Renovated Home w/Sweeping Pano Views. 397940 (415) 437-4500 415-812-6456

*5A 9 Harper St /30th St. between Noe & Sanche535,000 1.00 1.00 0 COLD01 Ann Scherbert1
1 PM-2 PM...55' to Noe Valley-Show to Condos & TICs Buyers 397060 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8838

*5C 4241 25th St #2 /Castro & Diamond1,849,000 4.00 3.50 2 PRDN Roger S Landry2C
Single family alternative. Come have a look. 397328 (415) 921-0113 415-378-7502

*5C 1022 Sanchez St /23rd Street 1,479,000 4.00 2.00 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
Spacious 2-lvl 4BR/2BA Victorian CONDO 397937 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*5C 4121 Cesar Chavez #6 /Castro 1,450,000 3.00 2.50 1 BRWN02 Pete Brannigan2C
FAB VU'S, OPEN FLRPLAN W/ BDRMS UP-3 PVT DECKS + ELEVATR 396971 (415) 401-9900 415-401-9901

*5B 1130 Haight St /Baker 1,295,000 4.00 2.00 1L COLD23 Steve Gallagher2C
12-2 Snacks! Gorgeous 2 lvl VIctorian Condo 396039 (415) 437-4500 415-437-4525

*5K 3650 20th St /Guerrero 1,295,000 4.00 2.00 1 TRICB1 Silvia E Damen2C
2 level Condo w/Views, w/deck & patio in Mission Dolores!! 397887 (415) 474-1750 415-706-7897

*5E 948 Stanyan St /Carl Street 1,250,000 3.00 2.00 3 STHB Gloria Smith2C
3 bedroom, 2 bath, Remodeled Kitchen, 3 car parking 397831 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1700

*5K 760 Church St #3 /Cumberland 1,195,000 2.00 1.00 1 ALPR18 Carren S Shagley2T
Vu top flr flat w/2bd, 1ba, rooftop deck, pkg, stg & details 397944 (415) 746-1111 415-746-1111

*5B 534 Ashbury St /Haight 999,000 5.00 2.00 1L BRWN Tim A Brown2C
Top flr 5BR/2BA lux condo,oak flrs,shared yard. Walkscore 94 396456 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*5C 66 Fountain St /24th Street 995,000 3.00 2.00 1 COLD23 B.J. Droubi2C
Top-Floor, 2-Lev, 3BR/2BA, Office, Pano Views, Decks, Garden 397877 (415) 437-4500 415-920-8232

*5J 471 Duboce Ave /Sanchez 969,000 2.00 2.50 0 VANG02 Jonathan B Deason2T
Owen Kennerly Designed! Priv. deck! 398000 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7049

*5C 567 27th St #3 /Castro 959,000 3.00 2.00 1 MCGU05 Jeffrey A Salgado2C
Top flr, 3BD/2BA, Views, garage, wd flrs, great location! 397720 (415) 642-8000 415-296-2188

*5C 747 Grand View Ave /Clipper 925,000 2.00 2.00 1 MCGU Marla Moresi-Valdes2C
Top Flr Remodeled Flat w/ Amazing Views! ~1,500 SF - Hurry! 397963 (415) 929-1500 415-929-1500

*5C 745 Grand View Ave /Clipper 885,000 2.00 2.00 1 MCGU Marla Moresi-Valdes2C
Remodeled modern flat w/views +1,400 SF, pkg, & storage 397950 (415) 929-1500 415-929-1500

*5B 728-732 Ashbury St #730/Frederick/Waller 839,000 3.00 1.50 1 ZEPH Debra Christoffers2T
Amazing Spacious Victorian Flat Bring your clients 397451 (415) 552-9500 415-377-8810

*5A 29 Joost Ave #2 /Brompton 699,000 2.00 1.00 1 PARA Maeve Rossington2C
2bd/1bath. Lots of sun light. Imacculate! Bring ur clients. 397750 (415) 565-0500 415-322-8185
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12:30 - 02:00

*5C 280 28th St #3 /Sanchez 609,000 3.00 2.00 1 ZEPH06 Silvana D Messing2T
12:30-1:30   AVAILABLE-- Great Buy!! Bring Offer! NICE! 397761 (415) 674-6500 415-305-8702

*5K 760 Church St #2 /Cumberland 399,000 0.00 1.00 0 ALPR18 Carren S Shagley2T
Bright, spacious studio w/sep kitchen, storage, yard & loc! 397949 (415) 746-1111 415-746-1111

*5K 4231-4233 20th St /Castro 1,550,000 0.00 0.00 2 1 ALPRSF Howard L Grothe3
2-Unit Vacant, Victorian with Panoramic Views! 397204 (415) 923-9700 415-923-9700

*5G 63-67 Douglass /17th Street 1,449,000 0.00 0.00 5 2 COLD23 James L Laufenberg4
Great income & location. Front 4 units/Rear detchd cottage. 397742 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

01:00 - 02:30

2F 1722 8th Ave /Moraga 999,000 4.00 3.50 1 DMCL Julie F Rogers1
Mediterranean SFD with 3 BR, 2BA on one level + guest suite! 398114 (415) 522-2222 415-522-2222 x1

2F 1266 7th Ave /Judah 999,000 3.00 2.00 0 PRDN04 Stewart W Ingram1
Great location. Lots of potential. Needs finishing. 398224 (415) 575-5599 415-575-5599

2D 2186 33rd Ave /Rivera 795,000 3.00 2.00 2 ZEPH06 Alexander T Clark1
Spacious center patio home, remod kit bath 398225 (415) 674-6500 415-254-5351

2E 1838 32nd Ave /Noriega 615,000 3.00 2.00 1 CAFH Bob E Evans (EVJENTH)1
Mint 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 1/2 block from Noriega 398099 (415) 213-1600 415-308-5902

2D 1031 Quintara St /19th and 20th Avenues599,000 3.00 1.50 1 ZEPH06 Sabrina Gee-Shin1
Remodeled and modernized - 3BR, 1.5 Bath - BONUS room below 398083 (415) 674-6500 415-290-3378

2F 1806 19th Ave /NORIEGA 595,000 2.00 1.00 1 VANG02 Paula R Gold-Nocella1
397859 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7000

2F 1300 7th Ave #6 /Irving 1,149,000 4.00 3.00 1 ZEPH06 Jane E Mermelstein2C
Gracious, spacious, house-like condo.  Lunch. 398151 (415) 674-6500 415-674-6500

2F 1426-1428 18th Ave /Judah 895,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 OKAM Kara T Okamoto3
398163 (415) 931-6295 415-931-6295 x1

2E 2315-2317 Irving /24th Avenue 800,000 0.00 0.00 0 COLD23 James L Laufenberg7
Only opportunity to view -gr8 commercial strip 398055 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

3A 111 Country Club Dr /Berkshire 929,000 4.00 3.00 4 20152 Julienne Courtney1
Homemade cookies from my fabulous stager will be served! :) 398173 (510) 537-9800 925-989-1669

3J 688 Plymouth Ave /Montana 868,000 4.00 3.50 2 SREC Trent G Moore1
398089 (415) 359-2400 415-359-2405

3A 151 Everglade Dr /Ocean 749,000 2.00 1.00 2 BARB Jerry Stynes1
1st Tour, Full five, Lower level offers great potential. 398185 (415) 566-1112 415-566-1112 x1

3B 355 Byxbee St /Holloway 699,000 3.00 2.00 1 COLD23 Dan McLean1
Center Patio home - 2 levels - Updated Kitchen 398141 (415) 437-4500 415-850-7613
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01:00 - 02:30

3J 130 Caine Ave /Lakeview 299,000 1.00 1.00 0 COLD03 Cathy Candelaria1
397407 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0152

4T 320 Wawona St /14th Avenue 1,849,000 5.00 4.00 1 BARB Shameran Anderer1
Not to be Missed! Grand 3 lvl home, 5bd/4ba, Great Block 398158 (415) 566-1112 415-297-9791

4D 261 Christopher Dr /Clarendon 1,095,000 3.00 3.00 1 PARA John R Solaegui1
Bring Frustrated Dist 5 Buyers! Exceptional Turnkey Home! 398206 (415) 565-0500 415-999-0673
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
Eichler with views! Grand living, 2-car gar 397518 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7005

*4M 115 Maywood Dr /Ravenswood 1,095,000 3.00 2.00 2 PFIC01 Dennis R Otto1
3bd/2ba, ocean views, 2-car garage 396799 (415) 474-6600 415-345-2570

*4J 191 Edgehill Way /Garcia 939,000 3.00 2.50 1 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
Fabulous hilltop location w/sweeping views! LR/DR, trees! 397898 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

*4P 441 Yerba Buena Ave /Plymouth Ave 874,000 3.00 1.00 2 BARB Anna Shea1
Lovely Inspired Tudor Home detached on both sides! 397581 (415) 566-1112 415-566-1112

*4B 15 Red Rock Way #205N/Duncan 299,000 0.00 1.00 1 ZEPH01 Michael R Ackerman2C
TOUR DELETED - IN CONTRACT 397765 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707 x1

02:00 - 03:30

9E 509 Vermont St /Mariposa 1,625,000 3.00 3.00 0 STHB Callum C Hutchins1
Prime north-slope location, big vus, add garage for $175K. 398131 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1760

9A 20 Massasoit St /Rutledge 1,275,000 3.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Shelley D Trew1
**Mid-Century Modern Rebuild! Design, Floor Plan, Finishes** 398166 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7003

9A 74 Banks /Chapman & Folsom1,195,000 4.00 3.00 2 TOWR Peter Koenig1
Spacious 3 level 4Bd/3Ba home with fabulous master suite 398076 (415) 552-6300 415-552-6300
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02:00 - 03:30

9A 315 Virginia St /Elsie 749,000 2.00 2.00 0 VANG02 Shelley D Trew1
*Hi on the Hill! Piece of heaven w AMAZNG Views. 1o f aKind* 398170 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7003

9H 301 Main St #15C-D /Folsom 3,750,000 3.00 3.00 2 HWAN Paul Hwang2C
Two units combined into one! Complete Remodel! Bridge Views! 398234 (415) 216-8746 415-216-8746

-9F 9 Bernice St /12th St 3,298,000 3.00 2.00 3 PFIC Victoria Tucker2L
REDUCED!!!  Fabulous NY Style Loft. Food + Great Space! 397072 (415) 929-7100 415-929-7100

9G 1 Hawthorne St #22C /Howard 1,525,000 2.00 2.00 1 MRKC Alan P Mark2C
398111 (415) 615-6815 415-615-6815

9H 50 Lansing St #701 /1st 1,495,000 3.00 3.00 2 H&CO Yola Haddad Ozturk2C
Two decks, great for entertaining, Sophisticated! 398148 (415) 921-6000 415-516-7138

9H 88 King St #1117 /The Embarcadero1,400,000 3.00 2.00 1 PFIC10 Mike Machado2C
3bd/2ba w FDR at The Towers, views of the city & bridge 398134 (415) 766-6600 415-948-6934

9F 310 Townsend St #301 /4th 1,295,000 2.00 2.00 1 TRICB1 Don W DeFranco2L
The real deal! Classic brick/timber loft. Best floor plan! 398105 (415) 474-1750 415-722-7259

9C 2405 Folsom St #5 /20th 1,199,000 3.00 3.50 2 VANG02 Frank A Nolan2C
****Modern + Luxury+ location+ 3bed/3.5 baths+ 2car***** 398184 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7011

9H 88 King St #724 /2nd 1,149,000 1.00 2.00 1 PFIC10 Mike Machado2C
The Towers, Bridge and Bay views, upgraded, only 1 like this 398133 (415) 766-6600 415-948-6934

9H 338 Spear St #10D /Folsom Street 1,100,000 2.00 2.00 1 REDF Kiesha S Stephens2C
New Tour 398116 (415) 226-2503 415-606-8525

9F 520 6th St #20 /Bryant 899,000 2.00 2.50 1 SFMK Sheila A Hagen2L
398097 (415) 641-7900 415-641-7900

9J 801 Indiana #562 /20th 899,000 2.00 2.00 1 PMAS Shannon T Piro2C
Last of this Floorplan. Bring your clients to 840 Minnesota 398156 (415) 346-7888

9A 76 Richland Ave /Arlington 899,000 4.00 3.50 1 FHASF Olga Milan-Howells2C
397864 (415) 751-2200 415-756-4455

9A 3635 Mission /Appleton 875,000 3.00 4.00 1 PFIC Ted Bartlett2T
Upper 2 level, 3 bedroom, view deck. La Taqueria at 1:15? 398233 (415) 929-7100 415-254-0711

9J 2080 3rd St #1 /18th 865,000 1.00 2.00 1 STHB Mary L Fenton2L
1st open industrial chic loft 1+ bd/2ba/great space & light 397630 (415) 901-1700 415-205-5218

9C 380 14th St #302 /Valencia 774,000 2.00 2.00 1 POGR Garrett R Frakes2C
Come see this brand new beautiful model home! 398119 (415) 356-8100 415-356-8100 x2

9F 77 Dow Pl #1311 /2nd 739,000 1.00 1.50 1 PARA2 Thomas J Zannelli2L
Corner, Penthouse level loft with NW views 397857 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7000

9F 1247 Harrison St #1 /8th 699,000 1.00 1.50 2 VANG02 Kendra A Wall2L
2 Car Parking! Coveted H2O building. 398177 (415) 321-7000 415-987-4420
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02:00 - 03:30

9A 78 Richland Ave /Arlington 699,000 2.00 2.00 1 FHASF Olga Milan-Howells2C
398217 (415) 751-2200 415-756-4455

9A 3633 Mission St /Appleton 675,000 2.00 2.00 1 PFIC Ted Bartlett2T
La Taq at 1:15 for Lunch. Must See TIC! Great outdoor space 398232 (415) 929-7100 415-254-0711

9H 250 King St #1514 /3rd 650,000 1.00 1.00 1L STHB Richard B Teed2C
View unit! Large 1 BR overlooking the Bay & AT&T park! 397932 (415) 901-1700 415-518-9115

9H 88 Townsend St #321 /2nd Street 649,000 1.00 1.00 5 MCIN James S McInerney2C
Super location. 1 br + den, 1 ba, 1 pk. roof deck 398069 (415) 672-9222 415-672-9222

9A 3583 Mission St #B /Randall 629,900 2.00 2.00 2 CLMB Bruce E Jones2C
398176 (415) 431-8888 415-254-0006

9J 850 Minnesota #455 /20th 600,000 1.00 1.50 1 PMAS Shannon T Piro2C
Esprit parks one bedroom Model now for sale- last chance ! 397846 (415) 346-7888

9J 989 20th St #465 /Minnesota 590,000 1.00 1.50 1 PMAS Shannon T Piro2C
Lowest priced 1 bd. FHA approved. Come to 840 Minnesota 398154 (415) 346-7888

9F 1160 Mission St #1009 /7th 580,000 1.00 1.00 1L VANG02 Carl A Arevalo2C
398228 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7052

9C 380 14th St #303 /Valencia 533,000 1.00 1.00 0 POGR Garrett R Frakes2C
Come see this brand new beautiful home. last one bed! 397906 (415) 356-8100 415-356-8100 x2

9A 76-78 Richland Ave /Arlington 1,598,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 FHASF Olga Milan-Howells3
398218 (415) 751-2200 415-756-4455

9A 3633-3635 Mission St /Highland 1,550,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 PFIC Ted Bartlett3
2 vacant remodeled units. Run Don't Walk After LA TAQ 1:15 398231 (415) 929-7100 415-254-0711

10C 129-129 Congdon St /Trumbull 639,000 5.00 3.00 2 14726 Lianne Rodriguez1
Spacious 5bd/3ba Home. Ready to Move-In Condition!! 398190 (510) 744-3500 510-847-4836

10B 369 Baltimore Way /Pope 569,000 3.00 2.00 2 CLMB Marcus A Lee1
398209 (415) 431-8888 415-999-2022

10C 955 Madrid St /Geneva 498,000 3.00 1.00 1 COLD01 Marie M Randall1
Great home w/FDR, fpl, yard, add'l storage areas w/own entry 398098 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8744

10A 1218 Palou Ave /Ingalls 298,500 2.00 1.00 1 COLD03 Charlotte D Wood1
Updated kitchen and bath, newly refinished hardwood floors. 398165 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0236

10A 1382 Revere Ave /Jennings 399,950 0.00 0.00 2 1 2652 Brandon Sen3
397863 (510) 886-2102 917-224-5222

10A 86 Latona St /Thornton Ave 386,000 0.00 0.00 2 0 CAFH Lewis Xiang3
398063 (415) 213-1600 415-213-1600

02:30 - 04:00
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02:30 - 04:00

*9A 1694 York St /Holladay Ave 999,000 5.00 3.00 2 PCFP Marise E Rodriguez1
387852 (415) 664-9400 415-378-3139

*9A 125 Richland Ave /Leese 829,000 2.00 1.00 2 PARA Maeve Rossington1
2bd/1ba +office. gourmt kit. contmp flr plan. GORGEOUS 397918 (415) 565-0500 415-322-8185

*9A 219 Crescent Ave /Murray 779,000 2.00 2.50 2 PARA2 Matt K Francis1
397224 (415) 738-7000 415-728-1641

*9A 209 Nevada /Cortland 679,000 3.00 2.00 2 MCGU Bert P Keane1
Don't Miss...beautiful Bernal home with views 397795 (415) 929-1500 415-265-5121

*9A 15 Nebraska St /powhattan 599,000 3.00 3.00 1 ZEPH01 Bobbi Levenson1
Great Bernal Victorian Fixer in a great location. 397563 (415) 695-7707 415-305-5431

*9A 203 Moultrie St /Powhattan 449,000 2.00 1.00 1 BEHR Kristin M Hofso1
Outstanding Fixer Opportunity. Offers Wed 6/27 at noon. 397933 (415) 206-1300 415-206-1300

*9H 355 Bryant St #409 /2nd 1,450,000 1.00 1.50 1L STHB Robert S Levy2L
Amazing top floor brick/timber showcase loft. Pano view deck 397946 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1711

*9H 250 King St #1616 /4th St 1,450,000 2.00 2.00 2L MCGX Valerie E Sancimino2C
Mesmerizing 180 Degree Pano View Penthouse! One-of-a-Kind! 397916 (415) 296-1000 415-296-2131

*9G 1 Hawthorne St #23E /Howard 1,375,000 2.00 2.00 1 MRKC Alan P Mark2C
Sunset views and a clean modern floor plan in this 2-BR+den! 397201 (415) 615-6815 415-615-6815

*9H 425 1st St #4903 /harrison 1,295,000 2.00 2.00 1 HWAN Paul Hwang2C
49th Floor! 2 Br 2 Ba South West Views! One Rincon Hill 388471 (415) 216-8746 415-216-8746
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
397793 (650) 558-4200 415-627-9120

*20E 385 Anita Ave /Border 1,699,000 2.00 1.50 2 COLD17 Deborah Chelini1
396723 (650) 558-4200 415-627-9120

09:00 - 04:00 Lockbox

*1F 2985 Lake St /El Camino Del Mar3,795,000 4.00 5.00 2 LEHR-1 Alexander E Lehr1
Stunning 3 story beauty!  Dramatic Golden Gate views!! 397567 (650) 595-5500 650-766-5300

*1E 735 37th Ave /Balboa Street 1,350,000 5.00 3.50 1 TRICB1 John M Kirkpatrick1
Large Remodeled 5BR/3.5BA home on 3 levels. 396593 (415) 474-1750 415-412-0559

*1A 425-427 25th Ave #1 /Clement 578,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD02 Nick Johnson2C
2BR/ 2BA Condo parking, storage, low HOA 396943 (415) 682-6666 415-264-4789

*2A 33 Cragmont Ave /Quintara & 12th Ave950,000 3.00 2.50 2 PARA Debbie J Herzfeld1
VUS! GG Heights.3br 2Ba  & fam rm. Fab Space! Lovely Yard. 397677 (415) 565-0500 415-338-0118

2D 1733 Rivera St /28th Avenue 658,900 3.00 1.00 1 COLD02 Anthony Daniels1
397939 (415) 682-6666 415-568-8844

2C 1831 39th Ave /Noriega 539,900 3.00 1.00 1 COLD02 Anthony Daniels1
394916 (415) 682-6666 415-568-8844

*2G 612-616 Taraval St /17th Avenue 1,250,000 0.00 0.00 3 3 BARB Jason C Chan3
3 unit mixed-use building. Top unit vacant for owner use. 397430 (415) 566-1112 415-215-1661

*3H 715 Grafton Ave /Jules 475,000 2.00 1.00 1 ZEPH06 Jonathan E Dearman1
Broker's Tour 397819 (415) 674-6500 415-244-8694

3G 223 Vernon St /Sargent 450,000 2.00 1.00 2 COLD23 Pat Rock1
Mid-century starter home with views, views & more views 398110 (415) 437-4500 415-690-6084

4E 70 Corona St /Urbano 845,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD23 Pat Rock1
A Must See Ingleside TerraceTraditional Split Level 398115 (415) 437-4500 415-690-6084

*5B 1651-1655 Oak /Ashbury 899,000 0.00 0.00 3 0 COLD23 James L Laufenberg3
All VACANT!    Fixer flats. Trust sale subject to CC. 395037 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

*8B 2 Rowland St #3 /Kearny 999,000 2.00 2.50 1 TRICB1 John M Kirkpatrick2C
From Broadway, right on Rowland "Dirk Dirksen". 397132 (415) 474-1750 415-412-0559

*9E 1422 De Haro St #1 /25th 697,000 3.00 3.00 2 ZEPH05 Christine Doud2C
Lockbox located in white right side utility cabinet 396967 (415) 315-0105 415-407-8411

*9E 1051 Mississippi St /25th Street 349,000 0.00 0.00 0 BRWN Tim A Brown7
Nu com condo w/nu improv inc full kit, hdwd flrs. Elev bldg 397751 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*10E 149 Arleta Ave /Rutland 545,000 3.00 2.00 1 BARB Sam C Ng1
offer dd 6/27,detached big house, 3bd/ 2 ba up, 2bd/ 1 ba dn 397961 (415) 566-1112 415-205-1115
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09:00 - 04:00 Lockbox

*10C 514 Naples St /Persia 499,000 2.00 1.00 1 ZEPH Matthew Fuller1
Sweet Victorian, 2/1 up, bonus 1/1 down. 394346 (415) 552-9500 415-203-1745

10A 48 Lydia Ave /Newhall 490,000 3.00 2.00 1 BOR-1 Linda Li1
Gorgeous 3BD/2BA home built in 1998. Offers due 2morrow. 397672 (650) 204-0999

10C 513 Vienna /Persia Ave 480,000 4.00 2.00 1 CAFH Fanny J Liao1
394277 (415) 213-1600 415-309-3149

10H 809 Geneva Ave /Alemany 449,000 2.00 1.00 1 DORE James J Doherty1
Go Direct 398108 (650) 697-0800 650-697-0800

*10D 5810 Mission St #205 /Lawrence 179,000 1.00 1.00 1 HERT Jack R Waters2C
BMR unit.Corner,Rear,Deck,Pking, GREAT space!!! 384886 (415) 861-5200 415-861-5200 x2

*10J 996 Innes Ave /Evan 399,999 0.00 0.00 0 ZEPH03 Theresa Sedell6
Pano View  lot NC2 seller carry build 9 units + commercial 394987 (415) 731-5000 415-731-5000

*10A 1384 Revere Ave /Jennings St. 199,000 0.00 0.00 0 BRWN Jesse E Fowler6
RH-2 lot w/survey, soil report, plans for 2 units 391717 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800

12C 406 Fairway Dr /Southwood 459,000 3.00 1.00 1 P-CR David T Chan1
1st Tour, 3 BR, Remodeled kit & bath, hardwood floors. 398221 (415) 566-9800 415-566-9800 x3

*13G 404 Palm Ave /Taylor 1,190,000 4.00 3.50 2 FER George K Lai1
Millbrae Highland  4 BR 3.5 BA 2220' + 740 ' finished area 397540 (415) 566-3388 415-601-8818

13G 2 Claremont Ct /Ridgewood & Larkspur899,000 4.00 2.00 2 BHG01 Trent Zhu1
4br 2ba in Millbrae Meadows. Lock box tour only. 397109 (650) 757-0888 650-757-0888
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